
Roughrider Virtual A Test INDIVIDUAL Results

Student Name School Event TOTAL SCORE Biology Chemistry Physics

Kason Sperry Happy High School Accounting 366

Miguel Bressler Happy High School Accounting 348

CJ Moore Happy High School Accounting 263

Brance Ferguson Happy High School Accounting 218

Cosmo Wu Dulles High School Calculator Applications 306

Annabel Li Dulles High School Calculator Applications 187

Aanya Singh Dulles High School Calculator Applications 162

Marcus Nguyen Dulles High School Calculator Applications 152

Benjamin Li Dulles High School Calculator Applications 134

Samuel Ashiofu Dulles High School Calculator Applications 132

Sruthi Gopalakrishan Dulles High School Calculator Applications 111

George Cai Dulles High School Calculator Applications 73

Paitton Cantu AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Calculator Applications 63

Mia Avila AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Calculator Applications 59

Leighton Flores AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Calculator Applications 48

Penelope Chaney AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Calculator Applications 41

Anahi Gonzalez AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Calculator Applications 29

Ariel Campos Arizola AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Calculator Applications 24

Jenna Robbins Corrigan-Camden Calculator Applications 18

Dulles High School Calculator Applications 16

Star Campos Arizola AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Calculator Applications 10

Chy'ene McQueen Corrigan-Camden Calculator Applications -87

Madison Purvis Corrigan-Camden Copy Editing 27

Isabela Perez Corrigan-Camden Copy Editing 24

Rathana Bun Corrigan-Camden Copy Editing 16

Evan Harmon AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 62

Nguyen Phuoc Nam Huy
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Isaac Clark Dulles High School Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 48

Clarke Evans Corrigan-Camden Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 48

Landon Lukezic AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 46

AJ Seal Happy High School Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 46

Mason Hix Happy High School Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 44

Bryson White Happy High School Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 44

CW Johnson Happy High School Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 40

Saatvik Bhati Dulles High School Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 40

Cody Tep Corrigan-Camden Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 40

Ezekiel Santiago Corrigan-Camden Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 38

Reece Jasick Garrison High School Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 38

Samuel Brown Garrison High School Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 34

Justice Helton Corrigan-Camden Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 32

Harley Collins Garrison High School Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 32

Katherine Lindemann Garrison High School Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 30

Anahi Gonzales AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Current Issues & Events (NO ESSAY) 24

Mia Avila AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Literary Criticism 31

Paitton Cantu AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Literary Criticism 23

Taylor Davis Garrison High School Literary Criticism 23

Taylor Davis Garrison High School Literary Criticism 23

Leighton Flores AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Literary Criticism 17

Cosmo Wu Dulles High School Mathematics 290

Mahith Gottipati Dulles High School Mathematics 242

Kevin Zhang Dulles High School Mathematics 198

Aanya Singh Dulles High School Mathematics 180

Sayan Malik Dulles High School Mathematics 172
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Marcus Nguyen Dulles High School Mathematics 150

Annabel Li Dulles High School Mathematics 122

Smithi Gopalakrishnan Dulles High School Mathematics 118

Sruthi Gopalakrisnan Dulles High School Mathematics 106

Samuel ASHIOFU Dulles High School Mathematics 102

Kavish Mehta Dulles High School Mathematics 94

Neel Singal Dulles High School Mathematics 90

George Cai Dulles High School Mathematics 64

Landon Lukezic AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Mathematics 38

Neel Heblikat Dulles High School Mathematics 20

Ariel Campos AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Mathematics 2

Sebastian Nguyen Dulles High School Number Sense 205

Emma Wu Dulles High School Number Sense 198

Mahith GOTTIPATI Dulles High School Number Sense 196

Benjamin Li Dulles High School Number Sense 189

kevin Zhang Dulles High School Number Sense 187

Sanchay Mittal Dulles High School Number Sense 169

Aanya Singh Dulles High School Number Sense 160

Neel Singal Dulles High School Number Sense 104

Ashmit Chandra Dulles High School Number Sense 102

Neel Heblikat Dulles High School Number Sense 100

Cosmo Wu Dulles High School Number Sense 97

Sayan Malik Dulles High School Number Sense 74

Kavish Metta Dulles High School Number Sense 61

Marcus Nguyen Dulles High School Number Sense 61

George Cai Dulles High School Number Sense 36
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Samuel Ashiofu Dulles High School Number Sense 12

Landon Lukezic AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Number Sense -8

Talon Mulvaney AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Number Sense -13

Katie Killip AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Number Sense -19

Mia Avila AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Number Sense -22

Paitton Cantu AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Number Sense -35

Rathana Bun Corrigan-Camden Science 58 42 16 -2

Cody Tep Corrigan-Camden Science 46 54 -6 -2

Colton Aiken Corrigan-Camden Science 42 38 8 6

Elijah Poage Corrigan-Camden Science 42 44 -6 4

Njock Teke AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Science 26 20 10 -4

Sarah Perez AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Science 26 22 10 -6

Gabriella Molina AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Science 22 48 -14 -12

Landon Lukezic AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Science 18 32 0 -14

Mia Avila AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Science 0 24 -16 -8

Doevy Jebucion AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Science -28 18 -8 -38

Talon Mulvaney AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 45

Lynnlea Johson Happy High School Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 32

Jacob Gutierrez Foy H. Moody High School Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 31

Mason Hix Happy High School Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 29

Isaac Clark Dulles High School Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 29

Cody Tep Corrigan-Camden Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 29

Evan Harmon AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 28

Saatwik Bhatt Dulles High School Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 28

Sarah Perez AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 27

Katherine Lindemann Garrison High School Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 27
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Ezekiel Santiago Corrigan-Camden Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 26

Justice Helton Corrigan-Camden Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 26

Sam Cardenas AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 25

Madison Purvis Corrigan-Camden Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 24

Clarke Evans Corrigan-Camden Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 24

Bryson White Happy High School Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 23

Reece Jasick Garrison High School Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 23

CW Johnson Happy High School Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 21

Anahi Gonzales AC Jones High School (Beeville ISD) Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 18

Issac Garcia Foy H. Moody High School Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 17

Isabella Mendez Foy H. Moody High School Social Studies (NO ESSAY) 13


